RF-Capacitance /Admittance
 Level Switch
1
RF-Capacitance / Admittance level switch consists of
a guard section, upper insulation, main probe and
grounding. The guard section is designed to
overcome possible medium attachment and to
secure signal accuracy.  The special structure is

Model Number Order Code Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
12
SB2100 SBX10000-A
SB2110 SBX10000-B
SB2120 SBX10000-D
SB2200 SBX10200-A
SB2280 SBX10800-C
SB2500 SBX10000-E
SB2600 SBX10000-F
SB1728 SBX1081C-C
SB1750 SBX1001C-E
SB1760 SBX1001C-F
SB1710 SBX1001C-A
SB1711 SBX1001C-B
SB1712 SBX1001C-D
SB1720 SBX1021C-A
ACCESSORIES
Cable Conduit - Ex d IIC
Material: Washer — NBR
Body— Copper alloy(3/4"NPT)
             Nickel plated(1/2"NPT)
HP415-A23100MH01(29-1104)
HP415-A23000MG01(29-1108)
3/4"NPT
Max=14
Min=10
Max=10
Min=6.5
60
5032
27
60
50
1/2"NPT
SBX1                -   
ORDER  INFORMATION
Connection
Model
00: Standard type
02: High temperature type
04: Remote type
08: Super high temperature type
Certification
00: None
1C:ATEX-Exd
Type
A: 27 + 1"PT Standard type
B: 22 + 3/4"PT Standard type
C: High temperature type
D: Stan dard L type
E: Wire probe type
F: Mini type
Power supply
A : AC115V/230VAC ±10%, 50/60 Hz(Analog alarm function)
B : 24VDC ±20%, 50/60 Hz(Analog alarm function)
C : AC115/230VAC ±10%, 50/60 Hz
D : 24VDC ±20%
E: 100~240VDC(Power socket with one-touch calibration)
F: 19~36 VDC(Power socket with one-touch calibration)
Flang item
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AC: ANSI
AA: JIS
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"